
Svenska skoltävlingarna 2024 
Borgå centralidrottsplanen 23.5.2024 
 
TULOKSET 
 
P1-2 40 m   Final                   Tuuli: +2,1 
 
  1. Kasper Karlsson                         Kvaba                6,67  
  2. Aaron Lindblad                          Vårberg              7,25  
  3. Daniel Radulescu                        Sannäs               7,28  
  4. Elliot Nygård                           Kvaba                7,28  
  5. Kevin Weckström                         Strömbo              7,35  
  6. Alfons Andersson                        Strömbo              7,41  
  7. Lukas Stenstrand                        Grännäs              7,54  
  8. Viggo Lindgren                          Sannäs               7,69  
 
P1-2 40 m                           Försök 
 
  1. Kasper Karlsson                         Kvaba                6,90  
  2. Lukas Stenstrand                        Grännäs              7,30  
  3. Aaron Lindblad                          Vårberg              7,32  
  4. Daniel Radulescu                        Sannäs               7,39  
  4. Alfons Andersson                        Strömbo              7,39  
  6. Elliot Nygård                           Kvaba                7,42  
  7. Viggo Lindgren                          Sannäs               7,44  
  8. Kevin Weckström                         Strömbo              7,51  
  9. Theodor Götesson                        Vårberg              7,59  
 10. Elias Numminen                          Kvaba                7,60  
 10. Christian Wiitakorpi                    Kvaba                7,60  
 12. Kevin Heiniö                            Vårberg              7,63  
 13. Otto Isoniemi                           Strömbo              7,71  
 14. Hjalmar Grönqvist                       Kvaba                7,84  
 15. Oliver Lönnfors                         Eklövs               7,88  
 16. Miro Tenhunen                           Kvaba                7,89  
 17. Magnus Sevelius                         Kvaba                7,93  
 18. Moritz Katainen                         Sannäs               7,95  
 19. Benjamin Wickström                      Kvaba                8,00  
 20. Christian Ylöstalo                      Sannäs               8,05  
 21. Romeo Bäckman                           Sannäs               8,11  
 22. Axel Haglund                            Vårberg              8,13  
 23. Kevin Lindqvist                         Sannäs               8,14  
 24. Felix Englund                           Grännäs              8,28  
 25. Alex Vuokkovaara                        Kvaba                8,36  
 26. Ivar Karlsson                           Strömbo              8,54  
 26. Wilmer Björkman                         Vårberg              8,54  
 28. Andreas Terho                           Kvaba                8,67  
 29. Brooklyn Andersson                      Sannäs               8,73  
 30. Hugo Tukiainen                          Grännäs              8,78  
 
Erä 1                Tuuli: +0,9 
 
  1. Kasper Karlsson                         Kvaba                6,90  
  2. Christian Wiitakorpi                    Kvaba                7,60  
  3. Kevin Heiniö                            Vårberg              7,63  
  4. Romeo Bäckman                           Sannäs               8,11  
  5. Axel Haglund                            Vårberg              8,13  
  6. Kevin Lindqvist                         Sannäs               8,14  
  7. Brooklyn Andersson                      Sannäs               8,73  
  8. Hugo Tukiainen                          Grännäs              8,78  
 



Erä 2                Tuuli: +1,4 
 
  1. Alfons Andersson                        Strömbo              7,39  
  2. Viggo Lindgren                          Sannäs               7,44  
  3. Theodor Götesson                        Vårberg              7,59  
  4. Otto Isoniemi                           Strömbo              7,71  
  5. Oliver Lönnfors                         Eklövs               7,88  
  6. Miro Tenhunen                           Kvaba                7,89  
  7. Moritz Katainen                         Sannäs               7,95  
  8. Alex Vuokkovaara                        Kvaba                8,36  
 
Erä 3                Tuuli: +2,8 
 
  1. Lukas Stenstrand                        Grännäs              7,30  
  2. Daniel Radulescu                        Sannäs               7,39  
  3. Elliot Nygård                           Kvaba                7,42  
  4. Benjamin Wickström                      Kvaba                8,00  
  5. Christian Ylöstalo                      Sannäs               8,05  
  6. Andreas Terho                           Kvaba                8,67  
 
Erä 4                Tuuli: +2,0 
 
  1. Aaron Lindblad                          Vårberg              7,32  
  2. Kevin Weckström                         Strömbo              7,51  
  3. Elias Numminen                          Kvaba                7,60  
  4. Hjalmar Grönqvist                       Kvaba                7,84  
  5. Magnus Sevelius                         Kvaba                7,93  
  6. Felix Englund                           Grännäs              8,28  
  7. Ivar Karlsson                           Strömbo              8,54  
  7. Wilmer Björkman                         Vårberg              8,54  
 
P1-2 400 m     
 
  1. Melvin Petersson                        Kvaba             1.24,35  
  2. Adrian Eklund                           Kvaba             1.24,91  
  3. Alfons Andersson                        Strömbo           1.28,38  
  4. Lukas Stenstrand                        Grännäs           1.30,33  
  5. Daniel Radulescu                        Sannäs            1.31,24  
  6. Maximilian Böhme                        Kvaba             1.31,76  
  7. Liam Åkermarck                          Kvaba             1.32,11  
  8. Otto Isoniemi                           Strömbo           1.32,53  
  9. Kevin Weckström                         Strömbo           1.32,65  
 10. Felix Englund                           Grännäs           1.33,05  
 11. Liam Lindell                            Kvaba             1.38,07  
 11. Moritz Katainen                         Sannäs            1.38,07  
 13. Linus Stenbäck                          Sannäs            1.39,83  
 14. Wilhelm Björklöv                        Kvaba             1.39,93  
 15. Adrian Björklöv                         Kvaba             1.40,99  
 16. Robin Karlsson                          Sannäs            1.42,14  
 17. Theodor Götesson                        Vårberg           1.43,96  
 18. Axel Haglund                            Vårberg           1.46,67  
 19. Aston Borgman                           Vårberg           1.52,29  
 20. Wilmer Björkman                         Vårberg           1.54,45  
 21. Linus Bärlund                           Hindhår           1.56,02  
 22. Felix Hällfors                          Kvaba             1.57,28  
 23. Wilhelm Von Etter                       Sannäs            1.58,97  
 24. Roy Sundqvist                           Hindhår           2.22,39  
 
P1-2 Längd 
 



  1. Elliot Lassas                           Kvaba                3,22                    
  2. Jonathan Britschgi                      Kvaba                3,16                    
  3. William Lönnqvist                       Kvaba                3,03                    
  4. Kevin Ek                                Kvaba                3,01                    
  5. Liam Åkermarck                          Kvaba                2,91                    
  6. Vincent Nokelainen                      Kvaba                2,87                    
  7. Hugo Söderholm                          Kvaba                2,76                    
  8. Brooklyn Andersson                      Sannäs               2,74                    
  9. John Jamieson                           Kvaba                2,70                    
 10. Maximilian Böhme                        Kvaba                2,62                    
 11. Hugo Wackström                          Kvaba                2,54                    
 12. Linus Bärlund                           Hindhår              2,53                    
 13. Tor Myllynen                            Kvaba                2,52                    
 14. Christian Wiitakorpi                    Kvaba                2,35                    
 15. Kevin Heiniö                            Vårberg              2,34                    
 16. Kevin Lindqvist                         Sannäs               2,26                    
 16. Liam Weckström                          Strömbo              2,26                    
 18. Lennart Alasalmi                        Sergtrömbo           2,23                    
 19. Rio Dawkins                             Vårberg              2,18                    
 20. Felix Hällfors                          Kvaba                2,13                    
 21. Sampo Antila                            Hindhår              2,06                    
 22. Hugo Tukiainen                          Grännäs              1,92                    
 
P1-2 Bollkastning 
 
  1. Elliot Lassas                           Kvaba               28,85  
  2. Felix Osmala                            Kvaba               26,92  
  3. Melvin Petersson                        Kvaba               26,30  
  4. Adrian Eklund                           Kvaba               25,33  
  5. Jonathan Britschgi                      Kvaba               25,18  
  6. Zacharias Johansson                     Kvaba               23,72  
  7. Vincent Nokelainen                      Kvaba               22,71  
  8. Miro Tenhunen                           Kvaba               22,36  
  9. Benjamin Forsberg                       Kvaba               22,23  
 10. Liam Lönnqvist                          Kvaba               21,27  
 11. Layk Ambe                               Strömbo             20,89  
 12. Liam Lindell                            Kvaba               20,58  
 13. Wilhelm Björklöv                        Kvaba               20,43  
 14. Christian Ylöstalo                      Sannäs              20,16  
 15. Morgan Frankenhaeuser                   Kvaba               19,88  
 16. Romeo Bäckman                           Sannäs              19,70  
 17. Aaron Lindblad                          Vårberg             18,97  
 18. Liam Weckström                          Strömbo             18,43  
 19. Kevin Ek                                Kvaba               16,95  
 20. Magnus Sevelius                         Kvaba               16,88  
 21. Elias Numminen                          Kvaba               16,64  
 22. Linus Stenbäck                          Sannäs              16,46  
 23. Hugo Söderholm                          Kvaba               16,44  
 24. Alex Vuokkovaara                        Kvaba               15,92  
 25. Adrian Björklöv                         Kvaba               15,75  
 26. Benjamin Wickström                      Kvaba               15,57  
 27. Kevin Berg                              Eklövs              15,53  
 28. Oliver Lönnfors                         Eklövs              15,31  
 29. Robin Karlsson                          Sannäs              15,02  
 30. Ivar Karlsson                           Strömbo             15,00  
 31. Hugo Wackström                          Kvaba               14,76  
 32. Lennart Alasalmi                        Sergtrömbo          14,62  
 33. John Jamieson                           Kvaba               14,54  
 34. Roy Sundqvist                           Hindhår             13,87  
 35. Aston Borgman                           Vårberg             13,82  



 36. Alvar Äijö                              Kvaba               13,77  
 37. Tor Myllynen                            Kvaba               13,71  
 38. Wilhelm Von Etter                       Sannäs              12,76  
 39. Viggo Lindgren                          Sannäs              11,73  
 40. Hjalmar Grönqvist                       Kvaba               11,62  
 41. Hugo Blomqvist                          Kvaba               11,58  
 42. Andreas Terho                           Kvaba               11,47  
 43. Rio Dawkins                             Vårberg             11,39  
 44. Dylan Lönnström                         Kvaba               11,03  
 45. Sampo Antila                            Hindhår             10,17  
 
P3-4 60 m    Final                  Tuuli: +2,1 
 
  1. Anton Pyhäjärvi                         Eklövs               9,09  
  2. Benjamin Nurmela                        Eklövs               9,15  
  3. Axel Latvala                            Eklövs               9,37  
  4. Rasmus Åkermarck                        Kvaba                9,42  
  5. Oscar Wikgren                           Strömbo              9,51  
  6. Leo Karlsson                            Hindhår              9,60  
  7. Leevi Perttu                            Kvaba                9,62  
  8. Elliot Rehnberg                         Sannäs               9,69  
 
P3-4 60 m                           Försök 
 
  1. Anton Pyhäjärvi                         Eklövs               9,27  
  2. Benjamin Nurmela                        Eklövs               9,34  
  3. Rasmus Åkermarck                        Kvaba                9,39  
  4. Axel Latvala                            Eklövs               9,52  
  5. Leo Karlsson                            Hindhår              9,56  
  6. Oscar Wikgren                           Strömbo              9,60  
  7. Elliot Rehnberg                         Sannäs               9,66  
  8. Leevi Perttu                            Kvaba                9,68  
  9. Scott Sundström                         Grännäs              9,69  
 10. Liam Roberts                            Kvaba                9,70  
 11. Walter Lönnfors                         Hindhår              9,71  
 12. Alex Forsblom                           Kvaba                9,75  
 13. Sebastian Piirainen                     Kvaba                9,78  
 14. Emil Liitiäinen                         Eklövs               9,87  
 15. Noah Laakko                             Kvaba                9,95  
 16. Sam Rigby                               Kvaba               10,00  
 17. Oliver Lönnfors                         Hindhår             10,04  
 18. Benjamin Tervonen                       Hindhår             10,09  
 19. Isac Beck                               Sannäs              10,13  
 20. Elwin Åkerlund                          Kvaba               10,14  
 20. Vidar Sundqvist                         Eklövs              10,14  
 22. Noel Heiniö                             Vårberg             10,17  
 22. Edvin Haglund                           Vårberg             10,17  
 24. Oliver Nordström                        Kvaba               10,18  
 25. Elliot Ståhls                           Eklövs              10,25  
 26. Noah McMullen                           Kvaba               10,26  
 27. Aaron Collet                            Strömbo             10,27  
 28. Frans Liedes                            Vårberg             10,44  
 29. Victor Wennerqvist                      Kvaba               10,45  
 30. Aaron Skogman                           Kvaba               10,48  
 31. Jerry Forsström                         Hindhår             10,65  
 32. Martin Voima                            Kvaba               10,70  
 33. Maximilian Mellor                       Kvaba               10,73  
 34. Alfons Johansson                        Kvaba               10,82  
 35. Sebastian Björkhem                      Eklövs              10,84  
 36. Alvar Lindqvist                         Kvaba               10,89  



 37. Alvar Andersson                         Kvaba               10,90  
 38. Viggo Bärlund                           Kvaba               10,92  
 39. Matheo Tulikoura                        Kvaba               10,95  
 40. Edwin Frdriksson                        Kvaba               11,00  
 41. Axel Park-Björklund                     Hindhår             11,16  
 42. Malte Tavastila                         Kvaba               11,30  
 43. Nils Magnusson                          Eklövs              11,68  
 44. Sebastian Sipilä                        Eklövs              12,26  
 
Erä 1                Tuuli: +2,5 
 
  1. Benjamin Nurmela                        Eklövs               9,34  
  2. Oscar Wikgren                           Strömbo              9,60  
  3. Emil Liitiäinen                         Eklövs               9,87  
  4. Noah McMullen                           Kvaba               10,26  
  5. Aaron Skogman                           Kvaba               10,48  
  6. Jerry Forsström                         Hindhår             10,65  
  7. Maximilian Mellor                       Kvaba               10,73  
  8. Nils Magnusson                          Eklövs              11,68  
 
Erä 2                Tuuli: +1,4 
 
  1. Alex Forsblom                           Kvaba                9,75  
  2. Sam Rigby                               Kvaba               10,00  
  3. Elwin Åkerlund                          Kvaba               10,14  
  3. Vidar Sundqvist                         Eklövs              10,14  
  5. Victor Wennerqvist                      Kvaba               10,45  
  6. Sebastian Björkhem                      Eklövs              10,84  
  7. Axel Park-Björklund                     Hindhår             11,16  
 
Erä 3                Tuuli: +0,6 
 
  1. Sebastian Piirainen                     Kvaba                9,78  
  2. Edvin Haglund                           Vårberg             10,17  
  3. Elliot Ståhls                           Eklövs              10,25  
  4. Martin Voima                            Kvaba               10,70  
  5. Alfons Johansson                        Kvaba               10,82  
  6. Viggo Bärlund                           Kvaba               10,92  
  7. Malte Tavastila                         Kvaba               11,30  
 
Erä 4                Tuuli: +1,6 
 
  1. Rasmus Åkermarck                        Kvaba                9,39  
  2. Elliot Rehnberg                         Sannäs               9,66  
  3. Leevi Perttu                            Kvaba                9,68  
  4. Scott Sundström                         Grännäs              9,69  
  5. Noel Heiniö                             Vårberg             10,17  
  6. Oliver Nordström                        Kvaba               10,18  
  7. Aaron Collet                            Strömbo             10,27  
 
Erä 5                Tuuli: +0,6 
 
  1. Anton Pyhäjärvi                         Eklövs               9,27  
  2. Axel Latvala                            Eklövs               9,52  
  3. Liam Roberts                            Kvaba                9,70  
  4. Benjamin Tervonen                       Hindhår             10,09  
  5. Isac Beck                               Sannäs              10,13  
  6. Frans Liedes                            Vårberg             10,44  
  7. Alvar Andersson                         Kvaba               10,90  
  8. Matheo Tulikoura                        Kvaba               10,95  



 
Erä 6                Tuuli: +3,8 
 
  1. Leo Karlsson                            Hindhår              9,56  
  2. Walter Lönnfors                         Hindhår              9,71  
  3. Noah Laakko                             Kvaba                9,95  
  4. Oliver Lönnfors                         Hindhår             10,04  
  5. Alvar Lindqvist                         Kvaba               10,89  
  6. Edwin Frdriksson                        Kvaba               11,00  
  7. Sebastian Sipilä                        Eklövs              12,26  
 
P3-4 400 m        
 
  1. Emil Liitiäinen                         Eklövs            1.13,71  
  2. Anton Pyhäjärvi                         Eklövs            1.18,48  
  3. Noah Suoniemi                           Strömbo           1.18,74  
  4. Arne Aarttila                           Kvaba             1.18,77  
  5. Axel Latvala                            Eklövs            1.19,26  
  6. Maximilian Ahlgren                      Sannäs            1.19,47  
  7. Leo Forslund                            Kvaba             1.19,56  
  8. Sebastian Björkhem                      Eklövs            1.23,50  
  9. Liam Roberts                            Kvaba             1.23,81  
 10. Ian Lehtinen                            Strömbo           1.24,92  
 11. Rasmus Åkermarck                        Kvaba             1.24,97  
 12. Elvin Skog                              Strömbo           1.25,33  
 13. Frans Liedes                            Vårberg           1.25,70  
 14. Walter Lönnfors                         Hindhår           1.27,60  
 15. Edvin Haglund                           Vårberg           1.28,81  
 16. Noel Halin                              Sannäs            1.29,29  
 17. Benjamin Tervonen                       Hindhår           1.30,49  
 18. Elliot Rehnberg                         Sannäs            1.33,23  
 19. Oscar Nyman                             Strömbo           1.35,60  
 20. Casimir Ådahl                           Eklövs            1.37,23  
 21. Alvar Andersson                         Kvaba             1.37,55  
 22. Milton Vainio                           Sergtrömbo        1.39,37  
 23. Jeremy Andersin                         Kullo             1.39,89  
 24. Christian Asaftei                       Sergtrömbo        1.43,45  
 25. Linus Rikberg                           Kvaba             1.45,20  
 
P3-4 Längd 
 
  1. Benjamin Nurmela                        Eklövs               3,79                    
  2. Oscar Wikgren                           Strömbo              3,69                    
  3. Noel Halin                              Sannäs               3,57                    
  4. Alex Forsblom                           Kvaba                3,40                    
  5. Noah Suoniemi                           Strömbo              3,39                    
  6. Noel Heiniö                             Vårberg              3,38                    
  7. Elvin Skog                              Strömbo              3,37                    
  8. Alvar Turunen                           Kvaba                3,37                    
  9. Walter Rask                             Kvaba                3,30                    
 10. Sam Rigby                               Kvaba                3,15                    
 11. Victor Wennerqvist                      Kvaba                3,00                    
 12. Jerry Forsström                         Hindhår              2,99                    
 13. Niklas Lönnfors                         Eklövs               2,99                    
 14. Oscar Forssell                          Eklövs               2,95                    
 15. Noah McMullen                           Kvaba                2,94                    
 15. Aaron Skogman                           Kvaba                2,94                    
 15. Oliver Lönnfors                         Hindhår              2,94                    
 18. Benjamin Lönnfors                       Eklövs               2,85                    
 19. Arne Aarttila                           Kvaba                2,79                    



 20. Vidar Sundqvist                         Eklövs               2,75                    
 21. Casimir Ådahl                           Eklövs               2,72                    
 22. Milton Vainio                           Sergtrömbo           2,65                    
 23. Eino Pyhäjärvi                          Kvaba                2,60                    
 24. Ayrton Dawkins                          Vårberg              2,57                    
 25. Axel Park-Björklund                     Hindhår              2,50                    
 26. Jesper Grönroos                         Kvaba                2,41                    
 27. Nils Magnusson                          Eklövs               2,40                    
 28. Max Backström                           Hindhår              2,23                    
 29. Maximilian Mellor                       Kvaba                2,21                    
 30. Elwin Åkerlund                          Kvaba                2,04                    
 31. Jeremy Andersin                         Kullo                2,02                    
 
P3-4 Kula 
 
  1. Elliot Ståhls                           Eklövs               8,57  
  2. Maximilian Ahlgren                      Sannäs               8,53  
  3. Leo Karlsson                            Hindhår              8,47  
  4. Ayrton Dawkins                          Vårberg              6,70  
  5. Scott Sundström                         Grännäs              6,69  
  6. Isac Beck                               Sannäs               6,61  
  7. Alvar Turunen                           Kvaba                6,56  
  8. Sebastian Piirainen                     Kvaba                5,90  
  9. Max Backström                           Hindhår              5,84  
 10. Benjamin Lönnfors                       Eklövs               5,68  
 11. Oscar Nyman                             Strömbo              5,66  
 12. Ian Lehtinen                            Strömbo              5,45  
 13. Eino Pyhäjärvi                          Kvaba                5,21  
 14. Christian Asaftei                       Sergtrömbo           4,76  
 15. Niklas Lönnfors                         Eklövs               4,21  
 16. Sebastian Sipilä                        Eklövs               4,17  
 17. Aaron Collet                            Strömbo              4,14  
 
P5-6 60 m    Final                  Tuuli: +0,6 
 
  1. Wilhelm Schildt                         Sannäs               8,91  
  2. Kiril Krasvitnil                        Hindhår              8,94  
  3. Cedrik Hagman                           Kvaba                8,96  
  4. Mikael Lopez Eknosyan                   Kvaba                9,37  
  5. Viktor Kullberg                         Kvaba                9,41  
  6. Alex Uutela                             Eklövs               9,45  
  7. Alvin Tanninen                          Grännäs              9,49  
  8. Erik Hansson                            Vårberg              9,53  
 
P5-6 60 m                           Försök 
 
  1. Wilhelm Schildt                         Sannäs               8,86  
  2. Cedrik Hagman                           Kvaba                8,88  
  3. Kiril Krasvitnil                        Hindhår              8,94  
  4. Erik Hansson                            Vårberg              9,31  
  5. Viktor Kullberg                         Kvaba                9,37  
  6. Mikael Lopez Eknosyan                   Kvaba                9,38  
  7. Alvin Tanninen                          Grännäs              9,42  
  8. Alex Uutela                             Eklövs               9,44  
  9. Casper Hallikainen                      Eklövs               9,47  
 10. Kevin Karlsson                          Kvaba                9,50  
 11. Caspian Nylund                          Kvaba                9,58  
 12. Lennox Nordström                        Kvaba                9,61  
 13. Hugo Suoniemi                           Strömbo              9,65  
 14. Oscar Törnroos                          Strömbo              9,70  



 15. Benjamin Abukar                         Kvaba                9,73  
 16. Ivar Olsson                             Kvaba                9,81  
 17. Ivar Andersson                          Kvaba                9,82  
 18. Wilhelm Lindqvist                       Kvaba                9,90  
 19. Harald Magnusson                        Eklövs               9,93  
 20. Anton Weckström                         Vårberg              9,97  
 21. William Holmström                       Strömbo             10,06  
 22. Maximilian Backman                      Kvaba               10,11  
 23. Alvin Hiidensalo                        Kvaba               10,21  
 24. Arthur Tukiainen                        Kvaba               10,38  
 25. Yosri Abdi                              Kvaba               10,55  
 26. Lenni Friman                            Strömbo             10,66  
 
Erä 1                Tuuli: -0,3 
 
  1. Cedrik Hagman                           Kvaba                8,88  
  2. Mikael Lopez Eknosyan                   Kvaba                9,38  
  3. Kevin Karlsson                          Kvaba                9,50  
  4. Hugo Suoniemi                           Strömbo              9,65  
  5. Harald Magnusson                        Eklövs               9,93  
  6. Anton Weckström                         Vårberg              9,97  
  7. Arthur Tukiainen                        Kvaba               10,38  
 
Erä 2                Tuuli: +2,1 
 
  1. Erik Hansson                            Vårberg              9,31  
  2. Casper Hallikainen                      Eklövs               9,47  
  3. Lennox Nordström                        Kvaba                9,61  
  4. Ivar Olsson                             Kvaba                9,81  
  5. Wilhelm Lindqvist                       Kvaba                9,90  
  6. Alvin Hiidensalo                        Kvaba               10,21  
  7. Lenni Friman                            Strömbo             10,66  
 
Erä 3                Tuuli: +1,0 
 
  1. Wilhelm Schildt                         Sannäs               8,86  
  2. Kiril Krasvitnil                        Hindhår              8,94  
  3. Viktor Kullberg                         Kvaba                9,37  
  4. Alvin Tanninen                          Grännäs              9,42  
  5. Oscar Törnroos                          Strömbo              9,70  
  6. Benjamin Abukar                         Kvaba                9,73  
 
Erä 4                Tuuli: +3,6 
 
  1. Alex Uutela                             Eklövs               9,44  
  2. Caspian Nylund                          Kvaba                9,58  
  3. Ivar Andersson                          Kvaba                9,82  
  4. William Holmström                       Strömbo             10,06  
  5. Maximilian Backman                      Kvaba               10,11  
  6. Yosri Abdi                              Kvaba               10,55  
 
P5-6 600 m  
 
  1. Cedrik Hagman                           Kvaba             1.57,39  
  2. Leo Holmlund                            Grännäs           1.59,30  
  3. Oscar Brinkas                           Grännäs           2.00,29  
  4. Alvin Tanninen                          Grännäs           2.01,86  
  5. Casper Hallikainen                      Eklövs            2.03,41  
  6. Noah Rönnbacka                          Eklövs            2.03,73  
  7. Wilhelm Schildt                         Sannäs            2.03,77  



  8. Maximilian Backman                      Kvaba             2.04,63  
  9. Anton Weckström                         Vårberg           2.06,30  
 10. Jonas Ujula                             Kvaba             2.07,85  
 11. Ivar Andersson                          Kvaba             2.08,19  
 12. Tore Widestam                           Grännäs           2.09,00  
 13. Oscar Törnroos                          Strömbo           2.09,04  
 14. Hugo Suoniemi                           Strömbo           2.09,95  
 15. Alex Uutela                             Eklövs            2.12,87  
 16. William Holmström                       Strömbo           2.20,27  
 17. Lukas Laurén                            Eklövs            2.20,70  
 18. Alfons Karlsson                         Grännäs           2.23,24  
 19. Wilhelm Lindqvist                       Kvaba             2.24,74  
 20. Lenni Friman                            Strömbo           2.27,45  
 21. Yosri Abdi                              Kvaba             2.28,74  
 22. Viktor Lind                             Kvaba             2.28,78  
 
P5-6 Längd 
 
  1. Leo Holmlund                            Grännäs              3,96                    
  2. Oscar Brinkas                           Grännäs              3,88                    
  3. Tore Widestam                           Grännäs              3,68                    
  4. Emil Behrens                            Grännäs              3,67                    
  5. Benjamin Abukar                         Kvaba                3,65                    
  5. Kiril Krasvitnil                        Hindhår              3,65                    
  7. Mikael Lopez Eknosyan                   Kvaba                3,61                    
  8. Kevin Karlsson                          Kvaba                3,58                    
  9. Erik Hansson                            Vårberg              3,48                    
 10. Lennox Nordström                        Kvaba                3,27                    
 11. Caspian Nylund                          Kvaba                3,23                    
 12. Ivar Olsson                             Kvaba                3,15                    
 
P5-6 Kula 
 
  1. Emil Behrens                            Grännäs              9,23  
  2. Alex Backman                            Kvaba                8,68  
  3. Luke Wickholm                           Strömbo              8,25  
  4. Viktor Lind                             Kvaba                7,85  
  5. Nathaniel Karbin                        Kvaba                7,75  
  6. Noah Rönnbacka                          Eklövs               7,59  
  7. Viktor Kullberg                         Kvaba                7,39  
  8. Lukas Laurén                            Eklövs               7,37  
  9. Alvin Hiidensalo                        Kvaba                7,36  
 10. Jonathan Liljendal                      Kvaba                7,00  
 11. Harald Magnusson                        Eklövs               6,88  
 12. Theodor Seistola                        Kvaba                6,52  
 13. Emil Pyhäjärvi                          Kvaba                6,14  
 14. Erik Kullström                          Strömbo              5,29  
 15. Arthur Tukiainen                        Kvaba                5,05  
 
F1-2 40 m    Final                 Tuuli: +2,2 
 
  1. Livia Sjöström                          Vårberg              7,13  
  2. Vilda Bergström                         Eklövs               7,26  
  3. Matilda Ahonen                          Kvaba                7,28  
  4. Elin Udd                                Kvaba                7,48  
  5. Josefin Sahamies                        Grännäs              7,52  
  6. Frida Grönqvist                         Eklövs               7,66  
  7. Amy Broman                              Eklövs               7,73  
  8. Mandi Holmström                         Kvaba                7,77  
 



F1-2 40 m                           Försök 
 
  1. Livia Sjöström                          Vårberg              7,26  
  2. Vilda Bergström                         Eklövs               7,32  
  3. Matilda Ahonen                          Kvaba                7,38  
  4. Elin Udd                                Kvaba                7,40  
  5. Josefin Sahamies                        Grännäs              7,41  
  6. Frida Grönqvist                         Eklövs               7,46  
  7. Mandi Holmström                         Kvaba                7,63  
  7. Amy Broman                              Eklövs               7,63  
  9. Stella Honkanen                         Strömbo              7,71  
 10. Eevi Vilenius                           Vårberg              7,73  
 10. Ellen Stenberg                          Vårberg              7,73  
 12. Ellen Ahlgren                           Eklövs               7,76  
 13. Engla Kajander                          Kvaba                7,81  
 14. Kiara Jansen                            Kvaba                7,84  
 14. Ellie Finnbäck                          Sannäs               7,84  
 14. Freja Poulsen                           Vårberg              7,84  
 17. Lilly Lustig                            Vårberg              7,90  
 18. Adeline Kiiski                          Grännäs              7,91  
 19. Julie Wiik                              Kvaba                7,96  
 20. Aurora Nyqvist                          Strömbo              7,98  
 21. Leonora Nordström                       Grännäs              8,02  
 22. Angelina Bomberg Lindfors               Strömbo              8,03  
 23. Saga Ståhls                             Eklövs               8,06  
 24. Vera Backström                          Hindhår              8,07  
 24. Maya Ekblom                             Grännäs              8,07  
 26. Erin Holmlund                           Grännäs              8,10  
 27. Fanny Tukiainen                         Strömbo              8,18  
 28. Andrea Grönqvist                        Grännäs              8,23  
 29. Emma Söderström                         Strömbo              8,27  
 30. Noomi Lönegren                          Eklövs               8,33  
 31. Line Juustovaara                        Strömbo              8,41  
 32. Kendra Lindholm                         Vårberg              8,44  
 33. Wilhelmina Vainio                       Strömbo              8,53  
 34. Cecilia Rask                            Kvaba                8,65  
 35. Ida Ljung                               Kvaba                8,66  
 36. Stella Clayhills                        Kvaba                8,75  
 37. Amelie Maukkonen                        Sannäs               8,99  
 37. Ingrid Wahlström                        Strömbo              8,99  
 39. Joline Andersin                         Kullo                9,17  
 40. Amelia Tillikka                         Kvaba                9,20  
 41. Muntaas Elhi-Abdullahi                  Vårberg              9,26  
 42. Bianca Forsblom                         Sannäs               9,51  
 43. Lilja Picasso                           Hindhår              9,55  
 
Erä 1                Tuuli: +0,9 
 
  1. Amy Broman                              Eklövs               7,63  
  2. Freja Poulsen                           Vårberg              7,84  
  3. Julie Wiik                              Kvaba                7,96  
  4. Aurora Nyqvist                          Strömbo              7,98  
  5. Leonora Nordström                       Grännäs              8,02  
  6. Kendra Lindholm                         Vårberg              8,44  
  7. Wilhelmina Vainio                       Strömbo              8,53  
 
Erä 2                Tuuli: +1,5 
 
  1. Elin Udd                                Kvaba                7,40  
  2. Frida Grönqvist                         Eklövs               7,46  



  3. Mandi Holmström                         Kvaba                7,63  
  4. Engla Kajander                          Kvaba                7,81  
  5. Saga Ståhls                             Eklövs               8,06  
  6. Noomi Lönegren                          Eklövs               8,33  
  7. Ingrid Wahlström                        Strömbo              8,99  
  8. Joline Andersin                         Kullo                9,17  
 
Erä 3                Tuuli: +1,6 
 
  1. Vilda Bergström                         Eklövs               7,32  
  2. Matilda Ahonen                          Kvaba                7,38  
  3. Stella Honkanen                         Strömbo              7,71  
  4. Maya Ekblom                             Grännäs              8,07  
  5. Cecilia Rask                            Kvaba                8,65  
  6. Amelia Tillikka                         Kvaba                9,20  
  7. Muntaas Elhi-Abdullahi                  Vårberg              9,26  
 
Erä 4                Tuuli: +1,7 
 
  1. Livia Sjöström                          Vårberg              7,26  
  2. Ellen Stenberg                          Vårberg              7,73  
  3. Kiara Jansen                            Kvaba                7,84  
  4. Lilly Lustig                            Vårberg              7,90  
  5. Amelie Maukkonen                        Sannäs               8,99  
  6. Bianca Forsblom                         Sannäs               9,51  
  7. Lilja Picasso                           Hindhår              9,55  
 
Erä 5                Tuuli: +0,9 
 
  1. Josefin Sahamies                        Grännäs              7,41  
  2. Adeline Kiiski                          Grännäs              7,91  
  3. Fanny Tukiainen                         Strömbo              8,18  
  4. Andrea Grönqvist                        Grännäs              8,23  
  5. Emma Söderström                         Strömbo              8,27  
  6. Line Juustovaara                        Strömbo              8,41  
  7. Ida Ljung                               Kvaba                8,66  
 
Erä 6                Tuuli: +1,7 
 
  1. Eevi Vilenius                           Vårberg              7,73  
  2. Ellen Ahlgren                           Eklövs               7,76  
  3. Ellie Finnbäck                          Sannäs               7,84  
  4. Angelina Bomberg Lindfors               Strömbo              8,03  
  5. Vera Backström                          Hindhår              8,07  
  6. Erin Holmlund                           Grännäs              8,10  
  7. Stella Clayhills                        Kvaba                8,75  
 
F1-2 400 m 
 
  1. Mya Backman                             Vårberg           1.29,30  
  2. Lotta Vanha-Mylläri                     Kvaba             1.29,83  
  3. Lana Äikäs-Adams                        Eklövs            1.29,85  
  4. Ina Sariomaa                            Eklövs            1.32,96  
  5. Leona Westerlund                        Vårberg           1.36,88  
  6. Ellie Pirtelä                           Kvaba             1.37,25  
  7. Hedda Johanson                          Kvaba             1.40,64  
  8. Klara Mäkelä                            Kvaba             1.40,98  
  9. Andrea Grönqvist                        Grännäs           1.42,23  
 10. Emelie Evertsson                        Kvaba             1.42,48  
 11. Minea Wiitala                           Vårberg           1.42,53  



 12. Fanny Tukiainen                         Strömbo           1.44,22  
 13. Fanny Sandberg                          Strömbo           1.47,41  
 14. Ceere Henriksson                        Strömbo           1.48,77  
 15. Alva Wahlström                          Strömbo           1.50,76  
 16. Frida Lehtinen                          Strömbo           1.51,82  
 17. Isabelle Nyholm                         Vårberg           1.52,09  
 18. Hilda Högström                          Vårberg           1.56,59  
 
F1-2 Längd 
 
  1. Leona Westerlund                        Vårberg              2,90                    
  2. Mya Backman                             Vårberg              2,85                    
  3. Lotta Vanha-Mylläri                     Kvaba                2,81                    
  4. Lana Äikäs-Adams                        Eklövs               2,80                    
  5. Fanny Sandberg                          Strömbo              2,78                    
  6. Hedda Johanson                          Kvaba                2,72                    
  7. Mandi Holmström                         Kvaba                2,70                    
  7. Ellen Engblom                           Kvaba                2,70                    
  9. Emelie Evertsson                        Kvaba                2,68                    
 10. Engla Kajander                          Kvaba                2,64                    
 11. Aurora Nyqvist                          Strömbo              2,63                    
 12. Frida Grönqvist                         Eklövs               2,62                    
 13. My Rikberg                              Kvaba                2,60                    
 13. Elin Udd                                Kvaba                2,60                    
 15. Saga Ståhls                             Eklövs               2,52                    
 16. Freja Poulsen                           Vårberg              2,51                    
 16. Vilda Bergström                         Eklövs               2,51                    
 18. Alva Wahlström                          Strömbo              2,48                    
 19. Adeline Kiiski                          Grännäs              2,43                    
 20. Julie Wiik                              Kvaba                2,41                    
 21. Matilda Ahonen                          Kvaba                2,40                    
 22. Leonora Nordström                       Grännäs              2,39                    
 23. Clara Närkki                            Vårberg              2,38                    
 24. Hilda Högström                          Vårberg              2,34                    
 25. Stella Honkanen                         Strömbo              2,33                    
 26. Emilia Wikgren                          Strömbo              2,29                    
 27. Noomi Lönegren                          Eklövs               2,25                    
 28. Amy Broman                              Eklövs               2,23                    
 29. Alma Westin                             Strömbo              2,19                    
 30. Cecilia Rask                            Kvaba                2,18                    
 30. Nova Nousiainen                         Hindhår              2,18                    
 32. Ingrid Wahlström                        Strömbo              2,15                    
 33. Wilhelmina Vainio                       Strömbo              2,12                    
 34. Ellie Pirtelä                           Kvaba                2,09                    
 35. Klara Mäkelä                            Kvaba                2,00                    
 36. Freja Ahonen                            Kvaba                1,98                    
 37. Muntaas Elhi-Abdullahi                  Vårberg              1,96                    
 38. Ceere Henriksson                        Strömbo              1,95                    
 39. Line Weckman                            Kvaba                1,94                    
 40. Amelie Kivelä                           Hindhår              1,85                    
 41. Joline Andersin                         Kullo                1,81                    
 42. Frida Lehtinen                          Strömbo              1,77                    
 43. Rebecca Tollander                       Vårberg              1,76                    
 44. Kendra Lindholm                         Vårberg              1,69                    
 45. Nova Weckström                          Strömbo              1,65                    
 46. Madde Malms                             Strömbo              1,55                    
 
F1-2 Bollkastning 
 
  1. Ellen Ahlgren                           Eklövs              22,38  



  2. Eevi Vilenius                           Vårberg             18,95  
  3. Maya Ekblom                             Grännäs             18,95  
  4. Angelina Bomberg Lindfors               Strömbo             18,13  
  5. Asta Ahlnäs                             Kvaba               17,63  
  6. Emma Söderström                         Strömbo             16,65  
  7. Ida Ljung                               Kvaba               16,42  
  8. Vera Backström                          Hindhår             16,36  
  9. Evelin Finnbäck                         Vårberg             14,57  
 10. Minea Wiitala                           Vårberg             14,19  
 11. Isabelle Nyholm                         Vårberg             14,05  
 12. Nella Bomqvist                          Kvaba               13,82  
 13. Freja Ahonen                            Kvaba               13,69  
 14. Ina Sariomaa                            Eklövs              13,56  
 15. Josefin Sahamies                        Grännäs             13,00  
 16. Ellie Finnbäck                          Sannäs              12,56  
 17. Ellen Stenberg                          Vårberg             12,24  
 18. Kiara Jansen                            Kvaba               12,07  
 19. Line Juustovaara                        Strömbo             11,03  
 20. Amelie Maukkonen                        Sannäs              10,88  
 21. Ellen Engblom                           Kvaba               10,84  
 22. Rebecca Tollander                       Vårberg             10,23  
 23. Livia Sjöström                          Vårberg              9,95  
 24. Madde Malms                             Strömbo              9,70  
 25. Nova Nousiainen                         Hindhår              9,45  
 26. Lilly Lustig                            Vårberg              9,35  
 27. Emilia Wikgren                          Strömbo              9,34  
 28. Amelie Kivelä                           Hindhår              9,18  
 29. My Rikberg                              Kvaba                8,84  
 30. Clara Närkki                            Vårberg              8,70  
 31. Lilja Picasso                           Hindhår              8,60  
 32. Stella Clayhills                        Kvaba                8,41  
 33. Alma Westin                             Strömbo              8,27  
 34. Bianca Forsblom                         Sannäs               8,11  
 35. Nova Weckström                          Strömbo              6,34  
 
F3-4 60 m     Final                 Tuuli: +1,9 
 
  1. Elin Grönborg                           Grännäs              9,28  
  2. Linn Andersson                          Kvaba                9,51  
  3. Aamu Santalahti                         Kvaba                9,53  
  4. Sofia Karlsson                          Strömbo              9,62  
  5. Charlotta Laurén                        Eklövs               9,76  
  6. Gabriella Johansson                     Strömbo              9,85  
  7. Nicole Kulp                             Strömbo              9,88  
  8. Siri Wirtanen                           Eklövs               9,92  
 
F3-4 60 m                           Försök 
 
  1. Elin Grönborg                           Grännäs              9,13  
  2. Linn Andersson                          Kvaba                9,40  
  3. Aamu Santalahti                         Kvaba                9,58  
  3. Charlotta Laurén                        Eklövs               9,58  
  5. Nicole Kulp                             Strömbo              9,83  
  6. Sofia Karlsson                          Strömbo              9,87  
  7. Gabriella Johansson                     Strömbo              9,88  
  8. Siri Wirtanen                           Eklövs              10,02  
  9. Vilda Linden                            Vårberg             10,07  
 10. Ava Andersson                           Kvaba               10,13  
 11. Fanny Söderström                        Sergtrömbo          10,19  
 12. Adela Portin                            Eklövs              10,25  



 13. Sara Tukiainen                          Grännäs             10,27  
 14. Anni Leino                              Sergtrömbo          10,28  
 14. Melina Melander                         Vårberg             10,28  
 16. Amanda George                           Kvaba               10,43  
 17. Isabel Lepistö                          Kvaba               10,44  
 18. Malin Johansson                         Grännäs             10,47  
 19. Matilda Lilius                          Grännäs             10,63  
 20. Olivia Tallberg                         Kullo               10,64  
 21. Ruth Päivärinta                         Eklövs              10,75  
 22. Mena Holmström                          Kvaba               10,76  
 22. Neleh Lönegren                          Eklövs              10,76  
 24. Wanessa Holmström                       Kvaba               10,79  
 24. Evelina Nordström                       Grännäs             10,79  
 26. Hilda-Maija Hiltunen                    Strömbo             10,87  
 27. Anna Lindfors                           Kvaba               10,90  
 28. Aurora Grönqvist                        Grännäs             10,95  
 29. Sofia Suominen                          Sergtrömbo          11,10  
 30. Clara Dikert                            Strömbo             11,11  
 31. Melissa Gustafsson                      Vårberg             11,12  
 32. Lily Norrman                            Kvaba               11,33  
 33. Enea Huttunen                           Sergtrömbo          11,78  
 34. Ellen Törnroos                          Strömbo             12,60  
 
Erä 1                Tuuli: +2,0 
 
  1. Elin Grönborg                           Grännäs              9,13  
  2. Linn Andersson                          Kvaba                9,40  
  3. Gabriella Johansson                     Strömbo              9,88  
  4. Fanny Söderström                        Sergtrömbo          10,19  
  5. Matilda Lilius                          Grännäs             10,63  
  6. Ruth Päivärinta                         Eklövs              10,75  
  7. Wanessa Holmström                       Kvaba               10,79  
 
Erä 2                Tuuli: +1,5 
 
  1. Siri Wirtanen                           Eklövs              10,02  
  2. Anni Leino                              Sergtrömbo          10,28  
  3. Mena Holmström                          Kvaba               10,76  
  4. Anna Lindfors                           Kvaba               10,90  
  5. Melissa Gustafsson                      Vårberg             11,12  
  6. Ellen Törnroos                          Strömbo             12,60  
 
Erä 3                Tuuli: +2,5 
 
  1. Charlotta Laurén                        Eklövs               9,58  
  2. Nicole Kulp                             Strömbo              9,83  
  3. Vilda Linden                            Vårberg             10,07  
  4. Melina Melander                         Vårberg             10,28  
  5. Amanda George                           Kvaba               10,43  
  6. Evelina Nordström                       Grännäs             10,79  
  7. Enea Huttunen                           Sergtrömbo          11,78  
 
Erä 4                Tuuli: +1,7 
 
  1. Sofia Karlsson                          Strömbo              9,87  
  2. Isabel Lepistö                          Kvaba               10,44  
  3. Malin Johansson                         Grännäs             10,47  
  4. Neleh Lönegren                          Eklövs              10,76  
  5. Aurora Grönqvist                        Grännäs             10,95  
  6. Clara Dikert                            Strömbo             11,11  



  7. Lily Norrman                            Kvaba               11,33  
 
Erä 5                Tuuli: +0,2 
 
  1. Aamu Santalahti                         Kvaba                9,58  
  2. Ava Andersson                           Kvaba               10,13  
  3. Adela Portin                            Eklövs              10,25  
  4. Sara Tukiainen                          Grännäs             10,27  
  5. Olivia Tallberg                         Kullo               10,64  
  6. Hilda-Maija Hiltunen                    Strömbo             10,87  
  7. Sofia Suominen                          Sergtrömbo          11,10  
 
F3-4 400 m                    
 
  1. Charlotta Laurén                        Eklövs            1.20,84  
  2. Olivia Horppu                           Kullo             1.21,46  
  3. Vilda Wickholm                          Kvaba             1.22,03  
  4. Hilda-Maija Hiltunen                    Strömbo           1.22,83  
  5. Amanda Ekman                            Kvaba             1.25,15  
  6. Siri Jamieson                           Kvaba             1.25,36  
  7. Nea Melén                               Strömbo           1.25,84  
  8. Fanny Kullström                         Strömbo           1.26,12  
  9. Matilda Lilius                          Grännäs           1.26,20  
 10. Amanda George                           Kvaba             1.35,37  
 11. Stella Katainen                         Sannäs            1.35,42  
 12. Lisa Sepäntalo                          Strömbo           1.47,58  
 
F3-4 Längd 
 
  1. Aamu Santalahti                         Kvaba                3,56                    
  2. Linn Andersson                          Kvaba                3,55                    
  3. Siri Jamieson                           Kvaba                3,54                    
  4. Siri Wirtanen                           Eklövs               3,43                    
  5. Olivia Horppu                           Kullo                3,36                    
  6. Nea Melén                               Strömbo              3,31                    
  7. Malin Johansson                         Grännäs              3,22                    
  8. Charlotta Wiksten                       Vårberg              3,11                    
  8. Sara Tukiainen                          Grännäs              3,11                    
 10. Ava Andersson                           Kvaba                3,06                    
 10. Anni Leino                              Sergtrömbo           3,06                    
 12. Stella Katainen                         Sannäs               3,05                    
 12. Nathalie Björkskog                      Eklövs               3,05                    
 14. Line Grefberg                           Kvaba                3,04                    
 15. Lina Olsson                             Strömbo              3,01                    
 16. Nova Fast                               Kvaba                3,00                    
 17. Fanny Kullström                         Strömbo              2,98                    
 18. Jemina Bäck                             Kvaba                2,97                    
 19. Melina Melander                         Vårberg              2,95                    
 20. Evelina Nordström                       Grännäs              2,90                    
 21. Maya Juustovaara                        Sergtrömbo           2,75                    
 22. Clara Dikert                            Strömbo              2,72                    
 23. Anna Lindfors                           Kvaba                2,69                    
 24. Mena Holmström                          Kvaba                2,64                    
 25. Lisa Sepäntalo                          Strömbo              2,61                    
 26. Enea Huttunen                           Sergtrömbo           2,40                    
 27. Sofia Wiitala                           Vårberg              2,33                    
 28. Ellen Törnroos                          Strömbo              2,27                    
 29. Wilhelmina Nyholm                       Vårberg              2,13                    
 
F3-4 Bollkastning 



 
  1. Nicole Kulp                             Strömbo             31,80  
  2. Adela Portin                            Eklövs              27,85  
  3. Line Grefberg                           Kvaba               26,80  
  4. Neleh Lönegren                          Eklövs              26,40  
  5. Fanny Söderström                        Sergtrömbo          26,28  
  6. Ruth Päivärinta                         Eklövs              25,22  
  7. Gabriella Johansson                     Strömbo             24,82  
  8. Nathalie Björkskog                      Eklövs              24,12  
  9. Ebba Liljendal                          Kvaba               20,52  
 10. Lina Olsson                             Strömbo             19,17  
 11. Wilhelmina Nyholm                       Vårberg             19,11  
 12. Charlotta Wiksten                       Vårberg             18,41  
 13. Sofia Wiitala                           Vårberg             18,14  
 14. Sofia Karlsson                          Strömbo             17,29  
 15. Jemina Bäck                             Kvaba               15,38  
 16. Elin Grönborg                           Grännäs             15,13  
 17. Celina Blomqvist                        Kvaba               14,59  
 18. Sofia Suominen                          Sergtrömbo          13,22  
 19. Elin Eriksson                           Kvaba               11,64  
 20. Amanda Gustafsson                       Kvaba               11,63  
 21. Maya Juustovaara                        Sergtrömbo          11,53  
 22. Aurora Grönqvist                        Grännäs             11,49  
 23. Melissa Gustafsson                      Vårberg              9,62  
 
F5-6 60 m    Final                 Tuuli: +2,0 
 
  1. Alissa Servin                           Kvaba                9,00  
  2. Bella Lustig                            Vårberg              9,24  
  3. Ebba Ek                                 Kvaba                9,43  
  4. Vera Wallen                             Kvaba                9,51  
  5. Lykke Illman                            Kvaba                9,53  
  6. Emma Grönvall                           Kvaba                9,56  
  7. Melissa Nivakoski                       Sannäs               9,61  
  8. Fiona Riska                             Vårberg              9,85  
 
F5-6 60 m                           Försök 
 
  1. Alissa Servin                           Kvaba                8,97  
  2. Ebba Ek                                 Kvaba                9,28  
  3. Bella Lustig                            Vårberg              9,41  
  4. Vera Wallen                             Kvaba                9,66  
  5. Emma Grönvall                           Kvaba                9,72  
  6. Lykke Illman                            Kvaba                9,75  
  7. Fiona Riska                             Vårberg              9,77  
  8. Melissa Nivakoski                       Sannäs               9,81  
  9. Saga Nordlund                           Grännäs              9,83  
  9. Vanessa Lindén                          Vårberg              9,83  
 11. Wilma Slåtte                            Vårberg              9,86  
 12. Nicole Äikäs                            Vårberg              9,87  
 13. Ada Viljanen                            Grännäs              9,93  
 14. Laura Lindberg                          Kvaba                9,96  
 15. Jenny Luomi                             Kvaba                9,99  
 16. Sofia Rigby                             Kvaba               10,04  
 17. Wilda Siro                              Vårberg             10,08  
 18. Ida Hamström                            Kvaba               10,11  
 19. Estelle Bagge                           Grännäs             10,16  
 19. Iris Sepäntalo                          Strömbo             10,16  
 21. Ella Forslund                           Kvaba               10,32  
 22. Evi Vesala                              Kvaba               10,33  



 23. Minea Kaustell                          Hindhår             10,37  
 24. Wilma Nyholm                            Vårberg             10,40  
 25. Mimmi Katainen                          Sannäs              10,42  
 26. Nora Vuorio                             Kvaba               10,49  
 27. Elvina Lönnberg                         Kvaba               10,50  
 28. Alma Sjöström                           Sannäs              10,58  
 29. Olivia Forsén                           Kvaba               10,65  
 30. Tindra Öberg                            Sergtrömbo          10,71  
 31. Kira Leiden                             Hindhår             10,76  
 32. Wenla Lehto                             Kvaba               10,83  
 33. Sophie Nyberg                           Kvaba               11,03  
 34. Sanni Sten                              Hindhår             11,09  
 35. Donya Abdi                              Kvaba               12,45  
 36. Linnea Köykkä                           Kvaba               12,51  
 
Erä 1                Tuuli: +2,0 
 
  1. Ebba Ek                                 Kvaba                9,28  
  2. Fiona Riska                             Vårberg              9,77  
  3. Saga Nordlund                           Grännäs              9,83  
  4. Wilda Siro                              Vårberg             10,08  
  5. Ida Hamström                            Kvaba               10,11  
  6. Ella Forslund                           Kvaba               10,32  
  7. Alma Sjöström                           Sannäs              10,58  
  8. Sophie Nyberg                           Kvaba               11,03  
 
Erä 2                Tuuli: +0,9 
 
  1. Emma Grönvall                           Kvaba                9,72  
  2. Lykke Illman                            Kvaba                9,75  
  3. Vanessa Lindén                          Vårberg              9,83  
  4. Estelle Bagge                           Grännäs             10,16  
  5. Nora Vuorio                             Kvaba               10,49  
  6. Olivia Forsén                           Kvaba               10,65  
  7. Tindra Öberg                            Sergtrömbo          10,71  
  8. Wenla Lehto                             Kvaba               10,83  
 
Erä 3                Tuuli: +0,5 
 
  1. Vera Wallen                             Kvaba                9,66  
  2. Ada Viljanen                            Grännäs              9,93  
  3. Jenny Luomi                             Kvaba                9,99  
  4. Sofia Rigby                             Kvaba               10,04  
  5. Iris Sepäntalo                          Strömbo             10,16  
 
Erä 4                Tuuli: +1,0 
 
  1. Bella Lustig                            Vårberg              9,41  
  2. Nicole Äikäs                            Vårberg              9,87  
  3. Laura Lindberg                          Kvaba                9,96  
  4. Minea Kaustell                          Hindhår             10,37  
  5. Mimmi Katainen                          Sannäs              10,42  
  6. Elvina Lönnberg                         Kvaba               10,50  
  7. Kira Leiden                             Hindhår             10,76  
  8. Donya Abdi                              Kvaba               12,45  
 
Erä 5                Tuuli: +0,2 
 
  1. Alissa Servin                           Kvaba                8,97  
  2. Melissa Nivakoski                       Sannäs               9,81  



  3. Wilma Slåtte                            Vårberg              9,86  
  4. Evi Vesala                              Kvaba               10,33  
  5. Wilma Nyholm                            Vårberg             10,40  
  6. Sanni Sten                              Hindhår             11,09  
  7. Linnea Köykkä                           Kvaba               12,51  
 
F5-6 600 m           
 
  1. Elin Nyholm                             Hindhår           2.00,37  
  2. Alma Stenberg                           Vårberg           2.02,65  
  3. Serafia Piirainen                       Kvaba             2.06,21  
  4. Ella Forslund                           Kvaba             2.13,91  
  5. Emma Grönvall                           Kvaba             2.15,36  
  6. Saga Nordlund                           Grännäs           2.16,51  
  7. Wilma Slåtte                            Vårberg           2.17,39  
  8. Jenny Luomi                             Kvaba             2.18,17  
  9. Ella Ahonen                             Kvaba             2.18,48  
 10. Elvina Saari                            Vårberg           2.19,61  
 11. Nicole Äikäs                            Vårberg           2.19,95  
 12. Ellen Haglund                           Vårberg           2.20,11  
 13. Estelle Bagge                           Grännäs           2.22,45  
 14. Mimmi Katainen                          Sannäs            2.23,18  
 15. Hilla Santalahti                        Kvaba             2.23,20  
 16. Linnea Eriksson                         Kvaba             2.23,25  
 17. Laura Lindberg                          Kvaba             2.26,50  
 
F5-6 Längd 
 
  1. Linnea Roberts                          Kvaba                3,98                    
  2. Alma Stenberg                           Vårberg              3,95                    
  3. Elin Nyholm                             Hindhår              3,91                    
  4. Fiona Riska                             Vårberg              3,57                    
  5. Elvina Saari                            Vårberg              3,37                    
  6. Iris Sepäntalo                          Strömbo              3,34                    
  7. Lykke Illman                            Kvaba                3,30                    
  8. Vanessa Lindén                          Vårberg              3,25                    
  9. Kira Leiden                             Hindhår              3,01                    
 10. Olivia Forsén                           Kvaba                3,00                    
 11. Melissa Nivakoski                       Sannäs               2,99                    
 12. Minea Kaustell                          Hindhår              2,91                    
 13. Tuuva Törmäkangas                       Kvaba                2,82                    
 14. Ella Ahonen                             Kvaba                2,81                    
 15. Molly Markusson                         Vårberg              2,62                    
 16. Linnea Eriksson                         Kvaba                2,57                    
 17. Isabelle Lönnfors                       Eklövs               2,56                    
 
F5-6 Kula 
 
  1. Linnea Roberts                          Kvaba                9,95  
  2. Serafia Piirainen                       Kvaba                8,90  
  3. Linn Östergård                          Vårberg              8,18  
  4. Anna Ahlnäs                             Kvaba                8,17  
  5. Bella Lustig                            Vårberg              8,01  
  6. Molly Markusson                         Vårberg              7,80  
  7. Ada Viljanen                            Grännäs              7,58  
  8. Alissa Servin                           Kvaba                7,40  
  9. Amanda Elfving                          Kvaba                7,16  
 10. Venla Vilenius                          Vårberg              7,13  
 11. Hilla Santalahti                        Kvaba                7,12  
 12. Elvina Lönnberg                         Kvaba                6,61  



 13. Linnea Köykkä                           Kvaba                6,07  
 14. Alma Sjöström                           Sannäs               6,01  
 15. Ebba Ek                                 Kvaba                5,87  
 16. Sophie Nyberg                           Kvaba                5,71  
 17. Miranda Sundqvist                       Hindhår              5,69  
 18. Isabelle Lönnfors                       Eklövs               5,63  
 19. Nora Vuorio                             Kvaba                5,59  
 20. Donya Abdi                              Kvaba                5,48  
 21. Wenla Lehto                             Kvaba                5,47  
 22. Ann-Charlotte Fransman                  Hindhår              4,93  
 23. Anni Virtanen                           Sergtrömbo           4,72  
 24. Sanni Sten                              Hindhår              4,57  
 
 


